2026 0106

COMPACT ROOF BOX 320

Art. no: 333120

320 litre silver roof box. Safety locking system ensures

that the key can not be removed until the box is locked.

Straps included for securing luggage inside the box.
Made from UV resistant ABS plastic to help maintain

the colour of your box.

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Warranty, years

Width, max

Width, min

333120
0

0

0

No

0

0

0

320

75
0.845
355x1300x845
0

0
0
0
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