



COMPACT ROOF BOX 320

Art. no: 333120

320 litre silver roof box. Safety locking system ensures that the key can not be removed until the box is locked. Straps included for securing luggage inside the box. Made from UV resistant ABS plastic to help maintain the colour of your box.



SPECIFICATIONS

Article number	333120
Bike capacity	0
Bike weight, max (kg)	0
EAN	0
Fits steel bars	No
Height of foot	0
Height, max	0
Height, min	0
Litres	320
Load capacity, max (kg)	75
Net weight (kg)	0.845
Pack size, mm	355x1300x845
Rear bar to box end (mm)	0
Warranty, years	0
Width, max	0
Width, min	0



Scan to be redirected
to the product page

